Frésakulls Vagforening

Foreningens intdkter
Medlemsavgifter

Administrationsbidrag kommunen

Féreningens kostnader
Séakerhetsarbete

Gallring, sag, rojning asfaitering
Bankkostnader

Véagfas

Forsakring

Admin, IT, och revision, jurist

Styrelsearvode

Maote, annonsering, porto

352 000

10 000

352 000

10 000

lsummainaiter | 32000 362000

150 000

38 000

1000

30000

1200

24 000

105 000

10 000

160 000

35000

2000

28 000

1150

28 000

96 000

8 000




